PANDIT DEENDAYAL UPADHYAYA SHEKHAWAT! UNIVERSITY, SIKAR {RAL)
PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION - 2019
INTEGRATED CLASSES (B.A.-B.ED./B.Sc.-B.ED.)

Date

Day

PART- Il TIME- 11 AM. TO 2 P.M.

PART- Il TIME- 11 A.M. TO 2 P.M.,

B.Sc.-B.Ed. B.A.-B.Ed. B.A-B.Ed. B.Sc.-B.Ed.
17-09-2019 Tuesday General Hindi (Compulsory) General Hindi (Compuisory)
18-09-2019] Woednesday COMPUTER APPLICATION (Complsory) COMPUTER APPLICATION {Complsory}
19-09-2019 Thursday Knowledge and Curriculum Knowledge and Curriculum
20-09-2019 Friday Language across the curriculation Language across the curriculation
21-09-2019 Saturday v Learning and Teaching Learning and Teaching
23-09-2019 Moenday Guidance and counseling in school Guidance and counseling in school
24-09-2019 Tuesday Peace Education Peace Education
25-09-2019] Wednesday Hindi Sahitya-1/English Lit-I CHEMISTRY-
26-09-2019 Thursday CHEMISTRY-i HINDI-I/ENGLISH-I/URDU-|
27-09-2019 Friday POL.SCIENCE-I/PUBLIC ADMIN-I/ SANSKRIT-I CHEMISTRY-II
28-09-2019]  Saturday CHEMISTRY-!I HINDI-I/ENGLISH-HI/URDU-II
30-09-2019 Monday SOCIOLOGY-I/SANSKRIT-| Hindi Sahitya-II/English Lit-Il CHEMISTRY-I
01-10-2019 Tuesday CHEMISTRY-lII POL.SCIENCE-I/PUBLIC ADMIN-I
03-10-2019 Thursday POL.SCIENCE-H/PUBLIC ADMIN-I1/ SANSKRIT-II PHYSICS-I/BOTANY-|
04-10-2019 Friday PHYSICS-I/BOTANY-| POL.SCIENCE-II/PUBLIC ADMIN-I|
05-10-2019 Saturday History-| PHYSICS-1I/BOTANY-I!
09-10-2019] Wednesday PHYSICS-1I/BOTANY-II HISTORY-1/HOME SCIENCE-I
10-10-2019 Thursday Sociglogy-i PHYSICS-II/BOTANY-II
11-10-2019 Friday PHYSICS-H1I/BOTANY-III SOCICLOGY-II/SANSKRIT-1i
12-10-2019 Saturday History-It MATH-I/ZOOLOGY-I
14-10-2019 Monday MATH-I/Z00L0GY-| GEOGRAPHY-I/ECONOMICS-!
15-10-2019 Tuesday Geography-! MATH-II/Z00LOGY-II
16-10-2019] Wednesday MATH-II/ZO0LOGY-! HISTORY-II/HOME SCIENCE-II Sociology-H
18-10-2019 Friday . Geography-l| MATH-III/2Z00L0GY-III
19-10-2019 Saturday MATH-lii/ZO0LOGY-III GEQGRAPHY-II/ECONOMICS-II
21-10-2019 Monday ' Pedagogy of a School Subject Pedagogy of a School Subject

1. No guarantee is given to the candidate regarding the order of question papers.

2. Examination dates may be changed due to unavoidable circumstances.

3. Non programable calcuiator allow.
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